National LIVE Winners — February 2022

DATE
01/02/2022

02/02/2022
03/02/2022

04/02/2022

05/02/2022
06/02/2022

07/02/2022

08/02/2022
09/02/2022
10/02/2022
11/02/2022
12/02/2022

13/02/2022

14/02/2022
15/02/2022
16/02/2022

17/02/2022

18/02/2022
19/02/2022

20/02/2022

21/02/2022
22/02/2022

23/02/2022

24/02/2022

25/02/2022
26/02/2022
27/02/2022

28/02/2022

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE AMOUNT
West Croydon, Aldershot, Burnley £2,350.62

New

Swansea £2,568.18
Hamilton £2,139.00
Tooting £2,294.94
Corby, Charles Cross £5,960.68
Chandlers Wharf £2,043.32
Basingstoke £2,340.02
Leigh £2,394.30
Inverness £2,628.44
St Helens, Morecambe £2,069.54
Sunderland £2,202.48
Barrow, Charles Cross £6,077.52
Reading £2,256.76
Sheffield £2,209.38
Thanet, Merthyr Tydfil £2,202.48
Dundee £2,531.38
Kitts Green £2,219.96
Clacton £1,538.24
Liverpool Huyton £5,738.50
Crewe £2,232.38
Wakefield We £1,875.42
Aberdeen, Borehamwood £2,474.80
Inverness £2,584.74
Coventry Walsgrave £1,894.74
Isle Of Wight £2,529.54
Glasgow Quay £6,239.90
Thanet £1,792.16
Gateshead £2,272.86

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO
Drumchapel,
Bromborough
Talbot Road
Grimsby

Bedworth, Kitts Green

Dewsbury
Swansea

Croxteth Liverpool

Gloucester
Thanet
Dunfermline
Hamilton
Reading

Leigh

Greenock
Mayfair Don
Walsall

Talbot Road

Meadowbank
Oldham

Hengrove

Norwich Ayls, Livingston
Riddrie

Douglasfield

Bolton

Douglasfield
Wrexham
Thanet, Forge lii, Corby
Eastbourne,
Peterborough

AMOUNT
£2,520.80

£3,063.60
£2,283.44

£2,444.44

£6,800.18
£2,210.30

£2,505.16

£2,530.00
£2,886.50
£2,353.82
£2,473.88
£6,768.44

£2,204.32

£2,873.16
£2,492.74
£2,734.24

£2,603.60

£1,674.40
£6,403.66

£2,303.68

£2,265.50
£2,699.28

£2,665.24

£2,268.26

£2,739.30
£6,533.84
£2,137.17

£2,514.82

163616.05

DATE
01/02/2022

02/02/2022
03/02/2022

04/02/2022

05/02/2022
06/02/2022

07/02/2022

08/02/2022
09/02/2022
10/02/2022
11/02/2022
12/02/2022

13/02/2022

14/02/2022
15/02/2022
16/02/2022

17/02/2022

18/02/2022
19/02/2022

20/02/2022

21/02/2022
22/02/2022

23/02/2022

24/02/2022

25/02/2022
26/02/2022
27/02/2022

28/02/2022

GAME ONE
Medway

Exeter
Bromborough

Talbot Road

Bootle
Middleton
Wood Green,
Bristol
Douglasfield
Forgelii
Hull
x Gates Leeds
Biggleswade

Coatbridge

Hyde Road
Dagenham, Corby
Cardiff Canton
Chesterfield,
Meadowbank
Cardiff
Wednesbury X

X Gates Leeds

Aberdeen
Cricklewood
Norwich Ayls,
Glasgow Quay

Neath

Caernarfon
Rushden
Dagenham

Partick

. LIVE

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT

£6,283.60

£7,369.20
£6,024.62

£8,847.64

£8,138.78
£12,346.40

£5,393.50

£5,929.86
£6,522.34
£6,151.58
£8,693.54
£8,648.46

£12,456.80

£5,910.54
£6,618.02
£6,312.58

£6,618.94

£7,007.18
£8,770.36

£12,303.62

£5,515.86
£7,621.28

£6,963.02

£6,513.14

£9,714.74
£9,054.64
£13,366.22

£5,754.14

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO
Liverpool Huyton

Worthing
Hednesford
Leith, Medway,
Cardiff
Stirling
Washington

Carlisle

Herne Bay
Coventry Savoy
Biggleswade
Lordshill
Aberdeen
Chesterfield, Hyde
Road
Aberdeen
Neath, Gateshead
Beeston

Bristol, Reading

Liverpool Stanley
Medway
Wakefield We,

Crewe, Hull Clough

Corby
Kitts Green

Medway

Middleton,
Nantgarw,
Cwmbran,
Sunderland New
Swansea
Newport
Bristol

Cricklewood

AMOUNT
£6,191.14

£7,805.74
£6,282.68

£9,403.32

£8,533.46
£13,461.44

£5,754.14

£6,274.40
£7,129.08
£6,564.66
£9,384.00
£8,489.76

£12,975.22

£6,215.06
£6,652.52
£6,693.92

£6,885.28

£7,232.58
£8,718.38

£12,684.96

£5,884.78
£7,808.50

£7,754.68

£6,742.24

£10,243.74
£9,058.32
£13,691.90

£5,846.60

451213.1



