

National LIVE Winners – February 2022

	AFTER		EVENING GAME						
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAMETWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/02/2022	West Croydon, Aldershot, Burnley New	£2,350.62	Drumchapel, Bromborough	£2,520.80	01/02/2022	Medway	£6,283.60	Liverpool Huyton	£6,191.14
02/02/2022	Swansea	£2,568.18	Talbot Road	£3,063.60	02/02/2022	Exeter	£7,369.20	Worthing	£7,805.74
03/02/2022	Hamilton	£2,139.00	Grimsby	£2,283.44	03/02/2022	Bromborough	£6,024.62	Hednesford	£6,282.68
04/02/2022	Tooting	£2,294.94	Bedworth, Kitts Green	£2,444.44	04/02/2022	Talbot Road	£8,847.64	Leith, Medway, Cardiff	£9,403.32
05/02/2022	Corby, Charles Cross	£5,960.68	Dewsbury	£6,800.18	05/02/2022	Bootle	£8,138.78	Stirling	£8,533.46
06/02/2022	Chandlers Wharf	£2,043.32	Swansea	£2,210.30	06/02/2022	Middleton	£12,346.40	Washington	£13,461.44
07/02/2022	Basingstoke	£2,340.02	Croxteth Liverpool	£2,505.16	07/02/2022	Wood Green, Bristol	£5,393.50	Carlisle	£5,754.14
08/02/2022	Leigh	£2,394.30	Gloucester	£2,530.00	08/02/2022	Douglasfield	£5,929.86	Herne Bay	£6,274.40
09/02/2022	Inverness	£2,628.44	Thanet	£2,886.50	09/02/2022	Forge lii	£6,522.34	Coventry Savoy	£7,129.08
10/02/2022	St Helens, Morecambe	£2,069.54	Dunfermline	£2,353.82	10/02/2022	Hull	£6,151.58	Biggleswade	£6,564.66
11/02/2022	Sunderland	£2,202.48	Hamilton	£2,473.88	11/02/2022	x Gates Leeds	£8,693.54	Lordshill	£9,384.00
12/02/2022	Barrow, Charles Cross	£6,077.52	Reading	£6,768.44	12/02/2022	Biggleswade	£8,648.46	Aberdeen	£8,489.76
13/02/2022	Reading	£2,256.76	Leigh	£2,204.32	13/02/2022	Coatbridge	£12,456.80	Chesterfield, Hyde Road	£12,975.22
14/02/2022	Sheffield	£2,209.38	Greenock	£2,873.16	14/02/2022	Hyde Road	£5,910.54	Aberdeen	£6,215.06
15/02/2022	Thanet, Merthyr Tydfil	£2,202.48	Mayfair Don	£2,492.74	15/02/2022	Dagenham, Corby	£6,618.02	Neath, Gateshead	£6,652.52
16/02/2022	Dundee	£2,531.38	Walsall	£2,734.24	16/02/2022	Cardiff Canton	£6,312.58	Beeston	£6,693.92
17/02/2022	Kitts Green	£2,219.96	Talbot Road	£2,603.60	17/02/2022	Chesterfield, Meadowbank	£6,618.94	Bristol, Reading	£6,885.28
18/02/2022	Clacton	£1,538.24	Meadowbank	£1,674.40	18/02/2022	Cardiff	£7,007.18	Liverpool Stanley	£7,232.58
19/02/2022	Liverpool Huyton	£5,738.50	Oldham	£6,403.66	19/02/2022	Wednesbury X	£8,770.36	Medway	£8,718.38
20/02/2022	Crewe	£2,232.38	Hengrove	£2,303.68	20/02/2022	x Gates Leeds	£12,303.62	Wakefield We, Crewe, Hull Clough	£12,684.96
21/02/2022	Wakefield We	£1,875.42	Norwich Ayls, Livingston	£2,265.50	21/02/2022	Aberdeen	£5,515.86	Corby	£5,884.78
22/02/2022	Aberdeen, Borehamwood	£2,474.80	Riddrie	£2,699.28	22/02/2022	Cricklewood	£7,621.28	Kitts Green	£7,808.50
23/02/2022	Inverness	£2,584.74	Douglasfield	£2,665.24	23/02/2022	Norwich Ayls, Glasgow Quay	£6,963.02	Medway	£7,754.68
24/02/2022	Coventry Walsgrave	£1,894.74	Bolton	£2,268.26	24/02/2022	Neath	£6,513.14	Middleton, Nantgarw, Cwmbran, Sunderland New	£6,742.24
25/02/2022	Isle Of Wight	£2,529.54	Douglasfield	£2,739.30	25/02/2022	Caernarfon	£9,714.74	Swansea	£10,243.74
26/02/2022	Glasgow Quay	£6,239.90	Wrexham	£6,533.84	26/02/2022	Rushden	£9,054.64	Newport	£9,058.32
27/02/2022	Thanet	£1,792.16	Thanet, Forge Iii, Corby	£2,137.17	27/02/2022	Dagenham	£13,366.22	Bristol	£13,691.90
28/02/2022	Gateshead	£2,272.86	Eastbourne, Peterborough	£2,514.82	28/02/2022	Partick	£5,754.14	Cricklewood	£5,846.60
	AFTERNOON PRIZES PAI		163616.05	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1			451213.1		